
2026 Redbank Valley School District

School Board Meetings

All meetings are at 6:30 PM at the
Redbank Valley High School

Work Session
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

N/A
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, May 5, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026

N/A
Tuesday, August 11, 2026

N/A
Tuesday, October 13, 2026

N/A
Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Monthly Meeting
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Tuesday, June 16, 2026
Tuesday, July 21, 2026

Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Tuesday, September 15, 2026

Tuesday, October 20, 2026
Tuesday, November 17, 2026
Tuesday, December 15, 2026

12/25/2025


